



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 21 of 2022

SAYYAD AHMED ALI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/3627/2022

Order Sheet

10/09/2025	Shri R.S. Patel, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Raj Kumar Gupta, Addl. A.G. for the State. At the request of counsel for the State, call these matters after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi