

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 21 of 2022****SAYYAD AHMED ALI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPS/3627/2022****Order Sheet**

06/01/2026	Mr. Ashish Sahu, Adv on behalf of Mr. R. S. Patel, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. R. K. Gupta, Addl. A. G. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, learned counsel for respective respondents. As prayed, list these cases in the month of March, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Parul	